EPSON

Epson Globe Singlepack Colour 267 ink cartridge

Tuotemerkki : Epson

Tuotteen nimi : Singlepack
Colour 267 ink cartridge

Singlepack Colour 267 ink cartridge

Tuoteperhe: Globe

Tuotekoodi: C13T26704020

Epson Globe Singlepack Colour 267 ink cartridge. Varimusteen tyyppi: Variainepohjainen muste,
Vérimusteen sivun tuotto: 200 sivua, Varimusteen maara: 6,7 ml, Tulostuskasettien vari(t): Syaani,
Magenta, Keltainen, Lukumaara per pakkaus: 1 kpl

Ominaisuudet

Varimusteen tyyppi
Tulostustekniikka
Yhteensopivuus *
Lukumaara per pakkaus *
Varimustekasettien maara
Varimusteen maara
Varimusteen sivun tuotto *
Malli *

Mustetyyppi
Tulostuskasettien vari(t) *
Tuotemerkin yhteensopivuus *
OEM-koodi

Alkuperamaa

Ymparistoolosuhteet
Varastointilampétila
Pakkaustiedot

Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkaustyyppi

Variainepohjainen muste
Mustesuihkutulostus

- WorkForce WF-100W

1 kpl

1

6,7 ml

200 sivua

Alkuperainen
Variainepohjainen muste
Syaani, Magenta, Keltainen
Epson

C13T26704020
Indonesia

-20-40°C

145 mm
51 mm
120 mm
Kupla

Muut ominaisuudet
Sertifiointi
Logistiikkatiedot
Kuormalavan leveys
Kuormalavan pituus
Kuormalavan korkeus
Tuotteita lavalla
Tukkupakkauksen leveys
Tuotepakkauksen pituus
Tukkupakkauksen korkeus
Maara per tuotepakkaus

Harmonoidun jarjestelman
nimikkeistokoodi (HS)

Lavan leveys (UK)

Lavan pituus (UK)

Lavan korkeus (UK)
Maara per lava (UK)
Maara per kerros

Maara per lavakerros (UK)
Minimi tilausmaara

EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION
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80 cm
120 cm
160 cm
1500 kpl
120 mm
260 mm
146 mm
5 kpl

84439990

100 cm
120 cm
160 cm
1500 kpl
150 kpl
150 kpl
5 kpl
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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